
Refugee Arrivals
Fiscal Year

October 1, 2009 through September 30, 2022

PA Religion Group FY 2010 FY 2011 FY 2012 FY 2013 FY 2014 FY 2015 FY 2016 FY 2017 FY 2018 FY 2019 FY 2020 FY 2021 FY 2022
Grand
Total

Grand Total
Buddhism
Christianity
Hinduism
Islam
Judaism
Non-Affiliated
Other 25,732

8,591
1,643

214,367
40,995
307,814
38,691
637,833

170
394
15

10,040
26

14,414
406

25,465

157
93
14

3,606
29

7,341
171

11,411

125
172
28

2,600
15

8,720
154

11,814

459
222
54

4,943
32

23,754
536

30,000

860
188
119
3,601
672

16,033
1,141
22,614

1,981
487
199

22,861
1,216
25,194
1,778
53,716

2,849
449
200

38,900
1,967
37,521
3,108
84,994

2,576
684
178

28,435
2,442
31,829
3,789
69,933

3,467
1,266
176

28,286
3,374
28,393
5,025
69,987

3,446
1,383
147

25,890
4,022
28,965
6,073
69,926

3,158
672
99

14,921
8,009
24,723
6,656
58,238

3,080
972
139

10,420
9,689
26,410
5,714
56,424

3,404
1,609
275

19,864
9,502
34,517
4,140
73,311

by Religion Group

PA Religion FY 2010 FY 2011 FY 2012 FY 2013 FY 2014 FY 2015 FY 2016 FY 2017 FY 2018 FY 2019 FY 2020 FY 2021 FY 2022
Grand
Total

Grand Total
Agnostic
Ahmadiyya
Ancestral Worship
Animist
Atheist
Bahai
Baptist
Buddhist
Cao Dai
Catholic
Chaldean
Charismatic
Christian
Coptic
Drew
Druze
Evangelical Christian
Falun Gong
Greek Catholic
Greek Orthodox
Hindu
Hoa Hao
Jehovah Witness
Jehovah's Witness
Jewish
Kaaka'i
Kakai / Ahle Haqq / Yarsan
Kirat
Lutheran
Mennonite
Methodist
Mormon
Moslem
Moslem Ismaili
Moslem Shiite
Moslem Suni
Muslim
Muslim Ismaili
Muslim Shiite
Muslim Suni
No Religion
Oriental Orthodoxy
Orthodox
Orthodox Church of Ukraine
Other
Other Christian Denomination
Other Religion
Pentecostal
Pentecostalist
Protestant
Russian Orthodox
Sabbatarian
Sabeans-Mandean
Seventh Day Adventist
Taoist
Ukr Orthodox
Ukrainian Autocephalous Orthodox
Ukrainian Orthodox Kyivan Patriarchate
Uniate
Unknown
Yezidi
Zoroastrian 1,513

1,505
357
1,107

6
60
18
1

14,442
3,187

1
6

19,670
33,633
3,900
1,318

3
3
20

16,017
5

8,284
5,723
640
17

3,736
75,848
38,220

85
88,506

37
5,331
19
254
8,530

1
156
1,643
517
7,607
15

40,994
19
142
6

3,987
4
6
20

136,137
4

427
45,889

13
38,676
18,536
5,483
305
3,583
67

1,592
2

637,833

4

1
1,262

9
1

1,471

3,187
62
3
2
20
244

384
5,346
501
17

3,425
551
6

167
37
503

4
4
1

15
407

1
25
1

125
6

754
4

3,051
4
2

2,380

405
958
66
8
12

27
2

25,465

5
2
31

10

836
1

1
911
931
713
61

1

104

83
350
139

286
1,482
498
6

767

360
6
6

7
14
110
80

29

17

164

1
1,516

4
1,133

171
407
62
10
18

78

11,411

4
15

123

605
1

443
1,973

46

352
3

152

957
552

994

245
5

1
28

182

15
1

357

3

2,311

4
1,061

154
1,055
14
20
41

97

11,814

1
20
3

419

25

2,247
9

2,824
5,442

170

1,093
1

205

1,145
938
1

2,704

773

3
4

2
54

390
4
32
1

382

5,347

3
3,194

532
1,610
61
17
189

155

30,000

5
36
108

11

700
5

1,547
4,010

61

761

178
27

25
526
675

2,165

557

1
425

1
119

270

672
6

412

4,473

1,994
1

1,141
1,183
35
10
287
4

183

22,614

104
460
2

135
6
14
4

1,573
182

2,187
4,947

99

1,324
1

437

10,358
2,715
16

9,540

358

5
634

35
199

430

1,216
4

501

3

8,380

41
3,322

1,778
1,962
391
50
71

232

53,716

226
417
4

177

2

2,311
354

2,884
5,895

155

1,552

397

18,778
4,982
22

14,773

1,127
5
31
920

36
200

699

1,967
1

354

5
15,630

107
4,378

4
3,108
2,363
539
52
194

345

84,994

201
213
22
34

10

1,686
269

2,578
3,766

109

1,367

655

8,316
5,311

4
14,768

392

7
831

19
178

587

2,442

167

14,950

81
4,350

3,789
1,854
564
29
348

36

69,933

184
144
53
19

1

1,561
466

1,152
1,687

96

1,633

1,239

9,397
6,858

7
11,887

224

19
1,419

12
176

898

3,374
1

180

14,514

39
5,129

5,025
1,336
710
27
383

137

69,987

253
71
49
5

1

526
458

1,170
1,225

133

1,963

1,368

8,343
5,837

1
11,604

215
3
26

1,279

12
147

1,065

4,022
4

213

1
15,789

65
5,207

6,073
1,487
806
15
384
1

105

69,926

97
67
55
22

444
308

848
981

94

1,537

654

4,636
3,037

7,076

118

6
1,508

5
99

568

8,009

112

4
14,357

15
4,182

2
6,656
1,529
781
18
241

172

58,238

166
34
50
18

229
473

4
638
860

68

1,812

954

3,419
2,277

4,701

79

16
984

19
139

856

9,689

166

3
16,583

8
3,679

5,714
1,459
615
18
669
2
23

56,424

273
54
81
16

462
652

1
1,017
1,916

164

2,275

1,578

7,940
4,534
28

7,360

380

130
522

7
275

1,582
10

9,502

225

6
19,236

58
5,880

6
4,130
1,333
839
31
746
60
2

73,311

by Religion

Data provided by the U.S. Department of State Bureau of Population, Refugees and Migration (PRM) refugee case management system
Fiscal Year Arrivals (Multiple FYs)
Data as of 10/4/2022 4:49:48 PM

Based on the terms of a settlement in Doe et a. v. Trump et al., No. 17-0178 (W.D. Wash), certain refugee applicants that arrive in FY 2020 and any future fiscal years are counted toward the FY 2018 refugee admissions ceiling.




